PRBIOCRAFT

siocrarr SCIENTIFIC SYSTEMS (P) LTD.

Biocraft’s Biotechnology and Teaching Kits

Equipment

1001
1003
1005
1007

1098
1100

1020
1022
1024
1028

1069
1106
1067
1057

1030
1032
1034

1038

1046
1059

1041
1044
1046
1050

1061

Basic Molecular Biology Teaching Kits

Restriction Digestion Teaching Kit

Ligation Teacing Kit

Transformation teaching kit (Blue White Screening)
PCR Teaching kit

DNA Fingerprinting Teaching Kits
Human DNAFingerprinting (VNTR) Teaching Kit
Human DNAFingerprinting (Alu typing) Teaching Kit
DNA Extraction Teaching Kit
Genomic DNA Extraction from Plant leaves teaching kit
Genomic DNA extraction from Bacteria teaching kit

Genomic DNA extraction from whole human blood teaching kit
Plasmid DNA Isolation kit

RNA Extraction & RTPCR Teaching Kits

Total RNA extraction from Bacteria teaching kit
Total RNA extraction from Human blood teaching kit
Total RNA extraction from Plant tissue teaching kit
Total RNA extraction from Yeast teaching kit

Blotting Teaching Kits

Western Bloting teaching kit
Southern hybridization teaching kit
SDS PAGE Teaching kit

Chromatography Teaching Kits
Gel Filtration Chromatography Teaching Kit
Electrophoresis Teaching Kits

Immunoelectrophoresis Teaching kit
Agarose gel Electrophoresis teaching Kit

Immunology Teaching Kits

ODD Teaching Kit-Antigen-Antibody Pattern
Counter currentimmunoelectrophoresis teaching kit
Immunoelectrophoresis teaching kit

Dot ELISA Teaching kit

5

5 Exp.

Exp.

5 Exp.

10 Exp.

10 Exp.
10 Exp.

10 Exp.
10 Exp.
10 Exp.

5

Exp.

10 Exp.
10 Exp.
10 Exp.
10 Exp.

o OO

15
10

5
15

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Exp.

Exp.
Exp.

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Bacterial Genetics & Sensitivity Teaching Kit (Microbiology)

Bacterial Conjugation Teaching Kit

5

Exp.

5,790
4,396

6,790
8,660

10,560
8,860

4,600

6,005

5,250
6,600

7,020
6,525
6,916
7,150

7,500
8,900
4,800

6,115

5,340
4,020

5,063
4,845
5,350
5,610

7,270

124

=T M T
Radial immuno assay|




	Page 4

