

Biocraft's Biotechnology and Teaching Kits

Basic Molecular Biology Teaching Ki	ts	
 1001 Restriction Digestion Teaching Kit 1003 Ligation Teacing Kit 1005 Transformation teaching kit (Blue White Screening) 1007 PCR Teaching kit 	5 Exp. 5 Exp. 5 Exp. 10 Exp.	5,790 4,396 6,790 8,660
DNA Fingerprinting Teaching Kits		
1098 Human DNA Fingerprinting (VNTR) Teaching Kit 1100 Human DNA Fingerprinting (Alu typing) Teaching Kit	10 Exp. 10 Exp.	10,560 8,860
DNA Extraction Teaching Kit		
 Genomic DNA Extraction from Plant leaves teaching kit Genomic DNA extraction from Bacteria teaching kit Genomic DNA extraction from whole human blood teaching kit Plasmid DNA Isolation kit 	10 Exp. 10 Exp. 10 Exp. 5 Exp.	4,600 6,005 5,250 6,600
RNA Extraction & RTPCR Teaching Kits		
1069 Total RNA extraction from Bacteria teaching kit 1106 Total RNA extraction from Human blood teaching kit 1067 Total RNA extraction from Plant tissue teaching kit 1057 Total RNA extraction from Yeast teaching kit	10 Exp. 10 Exp. 10 Exp. 10 Exp.	7,020 6,525 6,916 7,150
Blotting Teaching Kits		
 1030 Western Bloting teaching kit 1032 Southern hybridization teaching kit 1034 SDS PAGE Teaching kit 	5 Exp. 5 Exp. 10 Exp.	7,500 8,900 4,800
Chromatography Teaching Kits		
1038 Gel Filtration Chromatography Teaching Kit	5 Exp.	6,115
Electrophoresis Teaching Kits		
1046 Immunoelectrophoresis Teaching kit1059 Agarose gel Electrophoresis teaching Kit	5 Exp. 10 Exp.	5,340 4,020
Immunology Teaching Kits		
1041 ODD Teaching Kit-Antigen-Antibody Pattern 1044 Counter current immunoelectrophoresis teaching kit 1046 Immunoelectrophoresis teaching kit 1050 Dot ELISA Teaching kit	15 Exp. 10 Exp. 5 Exp. 15 Exp.	5,063 4,845 5,350 5,610
Bacterial Genetics & Sensitivity Teaching Kit (Microbiology)		
1061 Bacterial Conjugation Teaching Kit	5 Exp.	7,270

